
Field 2

    Youth Flag Football
      Spring 2025 (April - May)

Finalized 3-28-25

1st / 2nd Grade 3rd / 4th Grade

11. Football Bros - Green 21. Cincy Bucks - Black/Red

12. Warriors - Black 22. Northwest IronBoyz - Blue/Gold

13. RE Beastmode - Red 23. Endzone Queens 5F* - Navy

14. RE Falcons - Lt Blue 24. RE Revival - Neon Green

25. RE Rockets - Red

26. RE Shake n' Bake - Lt Grey

27. RE Speedsters - Lt Blue

no games 4/18 or 4/20 - Easter weekend

4/4/25 Friday 4/11/25 Friday 4/25/25 Friday

5:35p 5:35p

6:25p 6:25p 6:25p

7:15p 7:15p 7:15p

4/6/25 Sunday 4/13/25 Sunday 4/27/25 Sunday

2:25p 2:25p 2:25p 13 v 11

3:15p 3:15p 3:15p

4:05p 4:05p 14 v 13 4:05p

4:55p 26 v 23 4:55p 4:55p

5:45p 24 v 25 5:45p 5:45p

5/2/25 Friday 5/9/25 Friday 5/16/25 Friday

6:25p 6:25p 6:25p

7:15p 7:15p 7:15p

5/4/25 Sunday 5/11/25 Sunday 5/18/25 Sunday

2:25p 2:25p 2:25p

3:15p 3:15p 12 v 14 3:15p

4:05p 26 v 25 4:05p 4:05p

4:55p 27 v 22 4:55p 22 v 21 4:55p

5:45p 5:45p 23 v 25 5:45p 11 v 14

HOME TEAM (first team listed) is responsible for providing the JERSEY CHANGE in case of color conflict

21 v 26 27 v 24

11 v 14 23 v 22 25 v 22

21 v 22 27 v 25 14 v 12

13 v 12 24 v 12

13 v 11 11 v 12 22 v 26

22 v 27 27 v 23

25 v 26 25 v 21

23 v 21 24 v 14

Byes:  
Plays 2x:  11, 13, 22

Byes:  
Plays 2x:  12, 21, 23, 25, 26

Byes:  
Plays 2x:  14, 22, 24, 25, 27

14 v 11 11 v 13 23 v 26

21 v 23 26 v 24 25 v 27

12 v 11 13 v 24 13 v 12

13 v 14 24 v 12

26 v 27 27 v 21

22 v 23

21 v 24

Byes:  
Plays 2x:  11, 14, 21

Byes:  
Plays 2x:  13, 24, 26

Byes:  
Plays 2x:  12, 23, 27


	Schedule

